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NUMBER OF
CERTIFICATION BY

CATEGORY

MBE MWBE WBE SBE

202
147

81 56

NUMBER OF CERTIFIED
FIRMS

486

PROGRAM ECONOMIC
IMPACT

$231.32M

$231.32M SPEND BY COMMODITY CATEGORY WITH 157 CERTIFIED FIRMS
Major Construction

Business Operations Services
Grounds / Structure / Exterior (Outside)

Food Services / Cafeteria
Facilities / Maintenance / Repair (Inside)

Technology
Transportation/Logistics

Janitorial / Custodial
Business Operations Products
Academic / Student Services

Human Resources

$131.0M
$24.5M
$22.1M
$21.9M
$8.0M
$6.5M
$6.0M
$5.5M
$3.7M
$2.6M
$54.7K

TOTAL S/M/WBE
SPOTLIGHTS

335
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PRIME'S SOLICITATION
SUBMISSION EVALUATED

388

CERTIFICATION
CATEGORY

 

Women Business Enterprise (WBE)

Small Business Enterprise (SBE)

Minority Women Business
Enterprise (MWBE)

Minority Business Enterprise (MBE)
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